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

Pigeon Forge & Smoky Mountains Show Trip
Sept. 17-23, 2017

LAWN MOWING
Affordable, dependable service. 
Medina-Lyndonvil le-Waterport 
area. Single village lots starting at 
$20.00.  Kurdziel Landscaping, 
Medina. 585.798.1593

D & B Siding/Roofing
Custom trim, replacement 
windows, vinyl siding, metal, 
shingle and rubber roofs, patio 
decks, seamless gutters. Free 
estimate, fully insured. Call 
585.735.3441.

Driveway Stone, topsoil, sand & 
all other types of materials. Also, 
Bobcat, backhoe & dump truck 
service. Lawn and driveway installs 
and repairs. Call Don’s Trucking 
585.732.3407, 585.659.8683

HUGE Tire Sale
Lowest prices guaranteed. 
FREE oil change, 5 quarts, with 
purchase of 4 tires. Frank’s Auto 
Center, 14040 West Ave., Albion. 
585.589.1929 or 585.589.9272. 
Call for prices.

TREE SERVICE
The Tree Service. For all your 
trimming and removal needs. 
Fully insured, free estimates. 
Serving Orleans County and the 
surrounding counties. Call Tom 
585.353.6927.
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MIDDLEPORT, 10 HAMMOND 
PKWY. Perfectly maintained 
Colonial w/many upgrades! 
Heated 2-car garage w/access 
from house! Property backs 
up to the historical Erie Canal. 
*MBG* B1035253 - $169,900 
- 3 BR/1.5 BA - Team 
Schooner** 622-7629

GASPORT, 4671 GASPORT 
RD. 3-bedroom, 1-bath fixer-
upper, but a great space 
inside and out! Needs a bit 
of TLC to be a real charmer! 
B1037188 - $55,000 - 3 BR/ 
1 BA - Kathleen M Crissy** 
c: 716-807-8287

MIDDLEPORT, 14 HAMMOND 
PKWY. Spacious ranch with 
huge living room, dining room 
w/slate floor, 3 large bedrooms, 
1.5 baths, large basement, and 
separate full house central air. 
*MBG* B1035253 - $169,900 
- 3 BR/1.5 BA - Team 
Schooner** c: 716-622-7629

SOMERSET, 8639 
HUNTINGTON BEACH DR. 
Lake Ontario waterfront 
home! First-floor laundry, gas 
fireplace, DR and GR! Attached 
garage and detached second 
garage w/shed! B1029121 
- $309,900 - 5 BR/2 BA - 
Kathleen M DiMillo* c: 716-
622-0530

SOMERSET, 8641 
HUNTINGTON BEACH RD. Lake 
Ontario waterfront completely 
renovated! First-flr bdrm, bath 
and laundry! Second flr office 
and sitting rm! Detached 
garage! B1029093 - $329,900 
- 3 BR/2 BA - Kathleen M 
DiMillo* c: 716-622-0530

BARKER, 9509 SOMERSET DR. 
MBG! Lake Ontario is the setting 
for this beautiful 3-bdrm, 2-bath 
Colonial w/100 foot of lake frontage. 
Oak kitchen opens to great rm, 
finished bsmt, wraparound deck, 
2-car garage w/loft area and boat 
dock. B1016051 - $289,900 - 3 
BR/2 BA - Kathleen M Crissy** c: 
716-807-8287

Dawn
Fox*

JaMES w 
waTSon** 

DaVID B 
CaLLaRD* 

BERnaRD E & EDITH 
a HoFFMEISTER* 

KaTHLEEn M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed associate Real Estate Broker

OPEN HOUSE
sat., april 29 • 1-3 pm OPEN HOUSES – sun., april 30 • 1-3 pm

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

Look for the “MBG” to indicate participating properties!
* certain restrictions apply

YATES - 11877 Lakeshore Rd. 
- 2.9 acres on Lake Ontario with 
a cottage! 100 feet of frontage and 
beautiful views. If you love the idea 
of a lakefront getaway but don’t want 
close neighbors, check this out! 
Cottage has been gutted, interior walls 
removed, exterior insulated. Full bath 
remodeled. New private driveway. Call 
today. Jeanne Whipple $139,900

SHELBY- 4620 S. Gravel Rd. - 
Large family home with many updates 
to include a new furnace, hot-water 
heater, windows and freshly painted 
exterior. 4 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, 
1st-floor laundry, dining room with 
woodstove, cozy living room and 
bright sunroom! This home is a 
short drive to the Thruway for an 
easy commute to both Rochester & 
Buffalo. Jan Nudd $79,900

NEWFANE- 6230 Jockey Rd. 
- L-shaped, 3.7-acre lot goes 
behind neighbors to the west 
also. 180 feet of road frontage, 
435 depth plus land behind 
neighbors. Great spot for your 
new home! Jeanne Whipple 
$17,500

5 S. Main Street, Lyndonville, NY 14098 • 585-765-2000

WHIPPLE
REALTY
MLS Rochester
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
rm. w/ gas fireplace • natural gas high-eff furnace & hot-water 
tank • public water • spacious yard w/ shed • full bsmt w/ 
walk-out • Call Jim at 615-0800 for details. 

r1020380: albiOn • $9,500 • Cute 
& cozy mobile! • 2 bdrms, 1.5 baths 
• all appliances & some furniture 
stay • well maintained • owner 
relocating • pRiCe ReduCed!

r1035552: albiOn • $44,900 • 3 
bdrms, 2 baths • vinyl siding • open front 
porch & open rear deck • village deep 
lot  (183') • renovation in process • good 
starter house • Call Jim at 615-0800

r1024224: albiOn • $33,900 • home needs rehab 
• furnace, hot-water tank & electrical service are 
2-3 yrs old • interior needs drywall work, flooring & 
painting • exterior needs painting & the roof needs 
attention • there are several newer Thermopane 
replacement windows upstairs • Call Jim at 615-
0800 for details. PRICE REDUCED!

r1036328: albion • $37,900 • investor's 
delight! (presently tenant occupied) • 4 bdrms, 
1.5 bath • cute & cozy, vinyl sided • new 1-yr-old 
metal roof • owner will consider holding mortgage 
w/ sufficient downpayment for the term of 5 years

Sun., May 7, 1-3 p.m.
2035 Oak Orchard Rd., Carlton

$84,900! DOUBLE WIDE w/LAND! 
Carlton; Bdrms:  3; Baths: 2; 1 acres; 
Detached Garage! Anthony Wynn ML# 
R1039961 • SNELL REALTORS • 
(585) 589-5700

Sun., May 7, 1-3 p.m.
351 Meadowbrook Dr., Albion

$89,999! RANCH! Albion; Bdrms: 3; 
Baths: 2; 2-car attached garage! Great 
location! David Snell ML# R1013477 • 
SNELL REALTORS • (585) 589-5700

OPEN HOUSES

Sun., April 30, 1-3 p.m.
37 Cary Ave., Oakfield

Oakfield- 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom 
charming home located in the Oakfield-
Alabama School District. New kitchen 
with cherry Pergo floors and granite 
countertops. Large mudroom off of the 
side entrance that leads to first-floor 
laundry. Large backyard and front porch 
for you to enjoy the warm weather this 
summer! $94,900 (B1036522) • 
ZAMBITO REALTORS • (585) 798-
9898

Sun., May 7, 1-3 p.m.
222 Beattie Ave., Lockport

Lockport- Location, location, location! 
This house has it all! 3 bedrooms, 
possible 4th bedroom. Finished basement 
area with half bath. Open floor plan 
with plenty of light makes you feel at 
home! Hardwood floors throughout, large 
corner lot in sought-after neighborhood 
behind Kenan Center. Enclosed side porch 
opens to small patio area! $124,900 
(B1025949)• ZAMBITO REALTORS • 
(585) 798-9898

Thu., May 11, 6-8 p.m.
225 Caroline St., Albion

Albion- Completely renovated cottage-style 
cape located on the outskirts of Albion 
Village is being offered with over 4 acres! 
Absolutely everything has been done here 
to make this home maintenance-free for 
years to come. All new plumbing, electric 
(main service, breaker box, and wiring), 
windows, flooring, kitchen w/ vaulted 
ceiling, bathroom, roof, siding, furnace, 
hot-water heater, fixtures, etc. First-floor 
bath, bedroom and laundry w/ expansive 
loft bedroom above. The best of both 
worlds being offered here with a convenient 
location, yet all the privacy and space one 
would only expect in the country. $89,900 
(B1027465)• ZAMBITO REALTORS • 
(585) 798-9898

Sat., April 29, 1-3 p.m.
404 E. Ave., Albion

$112,000! RANCH!  Albion; Bdrms: 
3; Baths: 1.5; 2-car attached garage! 
Perfect location to schools and park! 
Anthony Wynn ML# R1032621 • 
SNELL REALTORS • (585) 589-5700

Sun., April 30, 1-3 p.m.
321 Hazard Parkway, Albion

$114,900! COLONIAL! Albion; Bdrms: 
3; Baths: 1; 2-car HEATED detached 
garage built in 2014! Nice location! 
David Snell ML# R1035907 • SNELL 
REALTORS • (585) 589-5700

OPEN HOUSES

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

New Listing: 11 State St., 
Middleport on Erie Canal.  
1-bedroom, newly remodeled 
includes water, $495/month plus 
security deposit. Not Section 8 
approved.  585.765.5138.

For Rent: Albion lovely 
1-bedroom. Clean, quiet. Not 
section 8 approved. Suitable for 1. 
$465 plus. Call 585.944.4511.

For Rent: 1-bedroom apt., 
$475.00 plus utilities. Water 
included. Newly remodeled. 
Medina. 716.434.1923.

Albion-Apt. 1-BR
Affordably Clean, Newly Updated 
1-Bedroom Apartment. $475 per 
month. Please call 585.205.5221 
for details.

AVAILABLE: Small upper 
1-bedroom apartment, Albion. 
References & security deposit 
required. No pets. 585.589.9423.

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

FOR RENT - Village of Albion: 
Lower 1-bedroom. Washer & 
dryer included. $490/month plus 
utilities. 585.755.2919 Handicap 
accessible.

OPEN HOUSE
Crimson Heights Apartments. 
345 Crimson Drive, Albion. May 6 
& May 13, 11am-2pm

TWO-BEDROOM APT., downstairs. 
No pets. Section 8 ok. References 
& deposit. 585.589.9052 or 
716.830.0051

FOR RENT: 2-bedroom mobile, 
State Street park. $550 plus 
security. 585.590.6427.

FOR SALE: $19,000 Mobile home. 
Year 1985. Newly painted interior, 
all new carpet & flooring, new stove 
& refrigerator. 2 baths, 3 bedrooms. 
Call 585.798.0201.

Commercial Bldg.
FOR SALE: Commercial building. 
Call for more info. Will finance.  
585.861.4856.

LOOKING FOR a single 
responsible person to serve as 
an APARTMENT OVERSEER with 
limited duties for reduced rent. 
Clean, bright 1-bedroom effiency 
apartment. Stand alone unit with 
utilities included in Middleport. 
716.735.9695

FOR SALE: Albion 2BR/2BA 
Victorian mobile home with 
expando (1206 sqft). New furnace 
and deck. $15,000. Call or text 
585.331.7967, or see photo ad on 
craigslist.

WATERPORT-2 BR
Bright, airy 2-bedroom 
apartment, near Lake Alice for 
rent. $500 per month. Please call 
585.205.5221  for details.

New Listing: 59 Main St., 
Middleport. Upper 1-bedroom, 
hot water and heat included, off-
street parking. 1st month’s rent & 
security deposit required. $525 per 
month. Not Section 8 approved.  
585.765.5138.

MEDINA: Spacious 2-bedroom 
apt. Appliances, laundry hookup. 
No pets/smoking. A MUST SEE! 
585.735.3071.
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LORRAINE
OAKLEY

Salesperson

739-6688

$49,900! CAPE COD! 
NEW LISTING! N. Tonawanda; Bdrms: 
1 or 2; Baths: 1; Balcony and Open 
Porch! ML# R1038815

$49,900! CAPE COD! 
Stafford; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 
Whimsical, cozy, country farmhouse 
on 1.19 acres! ML# R1010284

$104,900! COMMERCIAL! 
Medina; 1,250 sq.ft.; 75 parking 
spaces! ML# R1009980

$299,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; 2,520 sq. feet and stunning! Bdrms: 
4; Baths: 3; 3 car attached garage; almost 2 
acres! Desirable area! ML# R1029000

$49,900! NEW PRICE! 
COLONIAL! 

Holley; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1;  ML# 
R1028411 

$159,000! LAND! 

Carlton; 79 acres (60 
tillable!) ML# R1039766

$59,900! MULTI-FAMILY! 
Medina; 2 studios; 2 full with 2 
bdrms & 3 bdrms. Great opportunity! 
ML#R1023876

$219,000! ITALIANATE! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 5; Baths: 2; .66 
acres near Point Breeze! ML# 
R307102

$19,900! LAND! 

4.5 partially wooded 
acres!  ML# R1028387

$149,900! COLONIAL!  
Albion; Bdrms: 5; Baths: 2.5; 
3,852 sq. feet! David Snell ML# 
R1034255

$340,000! COLONIAL! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2.1; Waterfront! 
2 bedroom guest house; 2 garages and a 
pole barn! ML# R320501

$199,900! COTTAGE! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; 10 wooded acres and 
75 feet of waterfront w/dock and bungalow on 
OAK ORCHARD RIVER! R1028751

$77,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Newer 
Roof/Siding/Furnace/Appliances! ML# 
R1038151

$74,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2; Call for 
more information! ML# R288685

$74,900! COLONIAL! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 5; Baths: 1; 4.7 
acres! More acreage available! ML# 
R1040381

$29,900! LAND! 
Albion; 1.7 acre Village parcel – BUILD HERE! 
Commercial/Multi-Family/Townhouse/Single 
Family! Additional 1.3 acre adjacent parcel also 
for sale! ML# R1036718

Est. 1957

589-5700
REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
snellrealtors@yahoo.com • www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtorsDAVID SNELL Owner/ Broker

590-0280

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

CINDY
BURNSIDE

General Manager

738-9329
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
on a quiet wooded lot overlooking Otter 
Creek. Home features large bedrooms, 
hardwood floors, newer high-efficiency 
furnace, central air, brand-new kitchen 
appliances. Raised bed gardens 
in fenced yard. Beautifull setting. 
$114,900 Karen Vanderlaan Conn

3429 - WATERPORT - 3-good-sized-bdrm 
country home on a nice-sized corner lot 
w/detached garage, large galley kitchen 
w/island & many cupboards, dishwasher, 
microwave, stove & refrigerator stay, dining 
room w/wall of built-ins,  2nd-floor laundry, 
deck, electric pet fence & nice outside 
furnace. $79,900 Karen Vanderlaan Conn 

3424 - COVINGTON - 3-bdrm, 
2-full-bath ranch w/master bath, 1st-
floor laundry, full basement, eat-in 
kitchen, handicap ramp leading to the 
side door & deck overlooking 2 acres. 
Turnaround driveway for plenty of 
parking. $98,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3428 - SHELBY - This home has so 
much potential w/just a little TLC. 1st-
floor bdrm, full bath & laundry. Small 
bonus room, hardwood floors, eat-in 
kitchen, formal dining room & covered 
porch. There is a barn w/metal roof. Roof 
on house done in 2008. Furnace new in 
2011. $49,700 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3426 - RIDGEWAY - 3-bdrm, 1.5-bath 
ranch just on the outskirts of Medina. 
Central air, backup generator, year-
round sun room w/cathedral ceiling & 
skylights, dining room, French doors, 
large living room, ceramic & hardwood 
floors, dry basement, attached garage, 
1.20 acres. $138,900 Debi Woodroe

3427 - CARLTON - Great 
opportunity! This home is located 
only minutes from Point Breeze, 
the Waterport Dam, and Lake 
Alice! Live here seasonally or year 
round. Electric updated. $29,900 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3288 - MEDINA - Solid 3-bdrm, 
1.5-bath home w/refinished 
hardwood floors, large eat-in 
kitchen, formal dining room, 
1st-floor laundry, high lot w/dry 
basement. 3-car detached garage. 
$49,900 Karen Vanderlaan Conn

3363 - ALBION - Well-built-&-
maintained brick ranch w/3 bdrms, 
1.5 baths, attached garage, 1st-floor 
laundry & much more! Great location! 
Wonderful craftsmanship! New roof & 
gutters 4 yrs old. Boiler & whole-house 
generator only 1 yr old. $119,900 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3430 - ALBION - Cozy 3-bdrm Cape 
Cod on a quiet street. Eat-in kitchen, 
formal dining room, 1st-floor laundry 
& bdrm, Some hardwood floors. Newer 
roof & furnace. New paint & flooring 
throughout 1st floor. Garage. Just a 
quick walk to a park & canal. $52,500 
Beth Webb

3397 - ALBION - 4-bdrm home in mint 
condition sitting in a quiet cul-de-sac. Gorgeous 
hardwood floors. Central air. Large village lot. 
Breakfast bar in kitchen opens to dining room 
w/extra-wide glass doors to the heated sun 
room. Large living room & family room. Nice 
private covered patio in back. Owner will hold 
the mortgage w/good downpayment & good 
credit. $149,900 Debi Woodroe

3423 - MIDDLEPORT - 4 bdrms, 
1.5 baths, newer windows, hardwood 
floors, formal dining room, living room 
w/gas stove, 1st-floor bdrm & laundry, 
garage w/great storage, blacktop 
driveway, patio, deck plus so much 
more! $79,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3162 - LOCKPORT - Rare chance 
to own your own gravel and sand 
pit. Features transferable mining 
permits, dry screening permitted 
and Niagara County approved 
septic fill. Great moneymaker. 
$299,000 Robin Lake

3414 - NEWFANE - Over 140 acres w/6 ponds 
covering 28 acres. Property is currently being 
used as a Top Soil Business w/thousands of 
cubic yards of product still available. Eighteen 
Mile Creek flows through so you can get to both 
sides. Awesome hunting for geese, ducks, deer, 
turkey, fox & coyote to name a few. Cable, elec, 
gas & water at road. $675,000 Robin Lake

3388 - NIAGARA FALLS - Many 
possibilities for an investor, tourist home, 
bed & breakfast, boutique or rental 
property. Referred to as the Oramel G 
Johnson house on the historical Niagara 
Falls walking tour. Located near the falls 
and casino. (walking distance to both). 
$135,000 Karen Vanderlaan Conn

3276 - MEDINA - Awesome 
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